Gilmer County Board of Education

Purchasing Policy Expenditures over $10,000

PO# VENDOR
49374 ETC
49416 Gilmer County Sherriff's Dept
49454 Southern Automatic Machinery

49460 Wilson Language Training Corp

DATE
2/9/2022
2/17/2022
3/3/2022
3/3/2022

Location
Multiple Schools
All Schools
Maintenance
MVE

Funding Source
CARES

Fiscal Services
Maintenance & Operations
CARES

Amount Description
35,100.56 Camera Installs

175,000.00 21-22 SRO Services
18,437.20 Washer/Dryer replace GHS Gym
27,416.90 Instructional / Geocodes

Notes



